
As of Jan 30, 2026

8 days
7 days
8 days
7 days
7 days
11 days
7 days
8 days

Preschool
Age 3-5 Age 2.5 Age 3-5 Age 2.5 Age 3-5 Age 2.5

Full Day $1,050.00 $1,112.00 (545.00) (900.00) $505.00 $212.00 $65.00
Half Day $630.00 $670.00 (272.50) (450.00) $357.50 $220.00 /month

(Sep-Jun) Full Day $871.00 $930.00 (436.00) (720.00) $435.00 $210.00 $52.00
Full: 9:00-15:00 Half Day $538.00 $580.00 (218.00) (360.00) $320.00 $220.00 /month

Half: 9:00-12:00 Full Day $684.00 $740.00 (327.00) (540.00) $357.00 $200.00 $39.00
Half Day $430.00 $470.00 (163.50) (270.00) $266.50 $200.00 /month

Full Day $480.00 $520.00 (218.00) (360.00) $262.00 $160.00 $30.00 
Half Day $300.00 $330.00 (109.00) (180.00) $191.00 $150.00 /month

Mon-Fri Full Day

Full: 9:00-15:00 Half Day
Half: 9:00-12:00 Full Day

Half Day

Kinder
G1+

Kinder
G1+

Kinder
G1+

Kinder
Mon-Fri G1+

9:00-15:00 Kinder
G1+

$80.00 
$28.50 

$210.00 
$261.25 
$220.00 
$271.50 

$98.50
Our Weekly Fee

$290.00 

CCFRI* Funds YOUR Weekly FEE
$80.00 
$28.75 

Note
1. The half-day option may be limited, as full-time 
registration is given priority.
2. Camp registration is only available for the age 3+ .

$310.00 

$210.00 

$110.00 

$96.00
$34.50
$64.00
$23.00
$32.00
$11.50

$214.00
$275.50
$146.00
$187.00
$78.00

CCFRI* Funds
(136.00)
(68.00)
(136.00)

YOUR Weekly FEE
$124.00 
$92.00 

$134.00 

Japanese Preschool 
Experience

at Japanese Preschool

10:00-11:30
2nd, 3rd, 4th Sat

SUMMER Class
(Aug 4-7, 2026)

Summer Camp  (Jul-Aug)

Our Monthly Fee CCFRI* Funds YOUR Monthly FEE

(68.00)

School Age

Note

External 
Students $300.00 

Current 
Students

Current 
Students

10:00-12:00
Tue-Fri

External 
Students

SY2026/27 Program Fee

Infants & Toddlers

Japanese
Bilingual Play

at Esquimalt Gorge 
Pavilion

Sep-Oct

10:30-11:30
Wed

May-Jun

Nov-Dec
Jan-Feb

JLC VICTORIA

Note

1. Two-month term registration is available at the 
Esquimalt Recreation Centre.
2. The classes may be cancelled if the minimum 
enrollment of 4 participants is not reached.

FEE

$15.00/class

Number of Classes

Mar-Apr

1 day 
/week

Summer Camp  (Jul-Aug) Note

Sep-Dec
Jan-Mar
Apr-Jun

$170.00

Late 
Pickup

(Optional)

1.  No class on the 3rd & 4th Saturdays in March and 
the 4th Saturday in June.
2.  Registration includes Free Play Group on the 1st 
Saturday of the registered month.

$15.00/class
Discounts available for 

term purchases.

$80.00 days

$102.00 

After School
NIHONGO Club

15:30-17:30

3 days 
/week

2 days 
/week

Please note that fees for the Infant/Toddler program may change during the academic year.

Basic Attendance Day for Preschool Program
 ●2-days/week: Tuesday and Thursday ● 3-days/week: Monday, Wednesday and Friday ●4-days/week: the 3-days/week + Tuesday or Thursday
Exceptions may be available to accommodate special circumstances, depending on availability. Please contact us for more information.

Day & Time

Our Weekly Fee
$260.00 
$160.00
$270.00 

4

5 days 
/week
4 days 
/week
3 days 
/week
2 days 
/week

Regular Program  (Sep-Jun)

Regular Program  (Sep-Jun)
Our Monthly Fee CCFRI* Funds YOUR Monthly FEE Note

1. Late pick-up (by 3:30 p.m.) is optional 
and not included in the program.
2.  Children over 2.5 years  old are 
eligible for registration.
3. Half-day options are available once all 
requirements are met. Availability may 
be limited, as full-time registration is 
given priority.


