



SY2026/27 Program Fee

As of Jan 30, 2026

Infants & Toddlers		Number of Classes	Day & Time	Fee	Note
Japanese Bilingual Play at Esquimalt Gorge Pavilion	Sep-Oct	8 days	10:30-11:30 Wed	\$15.00/class	1. Two-month term registration is available at the Esquimalt Recreation Centre. 2. The classes may be cancelled if the minimum enrollment of 4 participants is not reached.
	Nov-Dec	7 days			
	Jan-Feb	8 days			
	Mar-Apr	7 days			
	May-Jun	7 days			
Japanese Preschool Experience at Japanese Preschool	Sep-Dec	11 days	10:00-11:30 2nd, 3rd, 4th Sat	\$15.00/class Discounts available for term purchases.	1. No class on the 3rd & 4th Saturdays in March and the 4th Saturday in June. 2. Registration includes Free Play Group on the 1st Saturday of the registered month.
	Jan-Mar	7 days			
	Apr-Jun	8 days			
	SUMMER Class (Aug 4-7, 2026)	4 days	10:00-12:00 Tue-Fri	\$80.00	

Please note that fees for the Infant/Toddler program may change during the academic year.

Preschool		Our Monthly Fee		CCFRI* Funds		YOUR Monthly FEE		Late Pickup (Optional)	Note	
Regular Program (Sep-Jun)		Age 3-5	Age 2.5	Age 3-5	Age 2.5	Age 3-5	Age 2.5			
(Sep-Jun) Full: 9:00-15:00 Half: 9:00-12:00	5 days /week	Full Day	\$1,050.00	\$1,112.00 (545.00)	(900.00)	\$505.00	\$212.00 \$220.00	\$65.00 /month	1. Late pick-up (by 3:30 p.m.) is optional and not included in the program. 2. Children over 2.5 years old are eligible for registration. 3. Half-day options are available once all requirements are met. Availability may be limited, as full-time registration is given priority.	
	4 days /week	Full Day	\$871.00	\$930.00 (436.00)	(720.00)	\$435.00	\$210.00 \$220.00	\$52.00 /month		
	3 days /week	Full Day	\$684.00	\$740.00 (327.00)	(540.00)	\$357.00	\$200.00 \$220.00	\$39.00 /month		
	2 days /week	Full Day	\$480.00	\$520.00 (218.00)	(360.00)	\$262.00	\$160.00 \$150.00	\$30.00 /month		
Summer Camp (Jul-Aug)		Our Weekly Fee		CCFRI* Funds		YOUR Weekly FEE		Note		
Mon-Fri Full: 9:00-15:00 Half: 9:00-12:00	Current Students	Full Day	\$260.00	(136.00)		\$124.00		1. The half-day option may be limited, as full-time registration is given priority. 2. Camp registration is only available for the age 3+.		
	External Students	Half Day	\$160.00	(68.00)		\$92.00				
External Students	Full Day		\$270.00	(136.00)		\$134.00				
	Half Day		\$170.00	(68.00)		\$102.00				

Basic Attendance Day for Preschool Program

•2-days/week: Tuesday and Thursday • 3-days/week: Monday, Wednesday and Friday •4-days/week: the 3-days/week + Tuesday or Thursday

Exceptions may be available to accommodate special circumstances, depending on availability. Please contact us for more information.

School Age		Our Monthly Fee		CCFRI* Funds		YOUR Monthly FEE		Note		
Regular Program (Sep-Jun)		After School NIHONGO Club 15:30-17:30	3 days /week	Kinder	\$310.00	\$96.00	\$214.00			
Mon-Fri 9:00-15:00	G1+					\$34.50	\$275.50			
	2 days /week		Kinder		\$210.00	\$64.00	\$146.00			
	G1+		G1+			\$23.00	\$187.00			
Summer Camp (Jul-Aug)		Mon-Fri 9:00-15:00	1 day /week	Kinder	\$110.00	\$32.00	\$78.00			
Current Students	G1+					\$11.50	\$98.50			
	External Students		Kinder	\$290.00		\$80.00	\$210.00			
	G1+		G1+			\$28.75	\$261.25			
			External Students	Kinder	\$300.00	\$80.00	\$220.00			
			G1+			\$28.50	\$271.50			